

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

1 Representative Aubuchon offered the following:

2
3 **Amendment to Amendment (831389)**

4 Remove line 36 and insert:
5 referenced by the form. However, licensees under s. 471.015 or
6 s. 489.111 may

7 Remove line 41 and insert:
8 from the authorized mitigation inspector under s. 471.015 or s.
9 489.111,

10 Remove line 44 and insert:
11 employee that is not licensed under s. 471.015 or s. 489.111.

12 Remove line 70 and insert:
13 act. Authorized mitigation inspectors licensed under s. 471.015
14 or s. 489.111

056269

Approved For Filing: 4/23/2010 2:32:47 PM